
PR7E

PR7AA

AP4A

AP995A

AP38

AP51H

AP4DD

AP6D

AP4D

AP12

AP34A

AP34ACC

AP34B

AP34BB

AP9

AP5B

AP31A

AP320

AP33B

AP32

AP32TFM

AP330

AP0

AP40

AP0912

AP09A

AP34DD

AP99S6

AP99S7

BE1OB

BE1OEA

BE1O

DAN

PE3BB

ZCAB6A

ZKO2C

BR2B

ZCAR32C

SEASONAL FRUIT

LOCAL
December 3, 2024

1 of 4
Blue= Due In Tomorrow

SEASONAL VEGETABLES

BERRIES

CARROTS

APPLES

Asian Pears

Asian Pears

Cortland Apples

Empire Apples

Evercrisp Apples

Fuji  Apples

Gala Apples

Gala Apples

Gala Apples

Golden Delicious Apples

Honeycrisp Apples

Honeycrisp Apples

Honeycrisp Apples

Honeycrisp Apples

Lady Apples

Macoun Apples

McIntosh Apples

McIntosh Apples

McIntosh Apples

McIntosh Apples

McIntosh Apples Tote Bags

Pink Lady Apples

Red Delicious Apples

Rome Apples

RubyFrost Apples

RubyFrost Apples

SnapDragon Apples

Ananas Reinette Heirloom Apples

Lamb Abbey Pearmain Heirloom Apples

Koyo Berries

Koyo Berries

Koyo Berries

Dandelion

Aji  Dulce Chiles

Organic Baby Bok Choy

Organic Purple Kohlrabi

Stag Brand Broccoli  Crowns

Organic Purple Carrots

Evergreen Orchard Farm

Subarashii  Kudamono

Hudson River Fruit

Hudson River Fruit

Hudson River Fruit

Hudson River Fruit

Hudson River Fruit

Hudson River Fruit

Hudson River Fruit

Hudson River Fruit

Hudson River Fruit

Hudson River Fruit

Hudson River Fruit

Hudson River Fruit

Hudson River Fruit

Hudson River Fruit

Hudson River Fruit

Hudson River Fruit

Hudson River Fruit

Hudson River Fruit

Hudson River Fruit

Hudson River Fruit

Hudson River Fruit

Hudson River Fruit

Hudson River Fruit

Hudson River Fruit

Hudson River Fruit

Scott  Farm Orchard

Scott  Farm Orchard

Oishii

Oishii

Oishii

Eckerton Hil l  Farm

Lancaster Farm Fresh

Norwich Meadows Farm

Smith’s Farm

Lancaster Farm Fresh

10-12 CT

16-18 CT

80-88 CT

80-88 CT

72-80 CT

80-88 CT

18 X 2 LB

80-88 CT

100 CT

80-88 CT

64-72 CT

18 X 2 LB

100 CT

80-88 CT

1/2 BSH

80-88 CT

64-72 CT

100 CT

125 CT

80-88 CT

8 X 5 LB

80-88 CT

80-88 CT

80-88 CT

12 X 2 LB

50-60 CT

50-65 CT

18 LB

18 LB

12 X 20 CT

20 CT 4 OZ

12 X 8-11  CT

12 CT

1  LB

20 LB

15 CT

20 LB

25 LB

Subbed for AP50

Subbed for AP7

Subbed for AP6F

Subbed for AP1

Subbed for AP34D

Subbed for AP33

Subbed for AP

Subbed for ZCAB6

Subbed for BR2AA

NJ

PA

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NJ

NJ

PA

PA

NY

ME

PA

Farm/LocationDescription *LOCAL PLEDGE SUB Pack/SizeItem Code



ZCAR32DD

ZCAR3D1

B2AG

BGG1

C3

ZCI3

SALAD101

SP90L

MES11DF

SALADGG2

LETT05

SALADGG3

SALADGG5

LETT02

LETT04

SALADGG6

LETT01

LETT06

LET8D

LET8B

LET5AA

UP

ZSP7L

ZKA1L

ZLET4.51

ZLETT1L

SALAD10A

LET11A

SALAD10A1

SALAD10AA2

MES11E

MES11A

ZLET98

ZLET98B

ZLET3

SALADSF04

SALADSF01

SALADSF06

MIC92

LV11A

ZSPR3C

SPR3

MICAF32

MICAF36

MICAF27

MICAF29

MICAF28

MICAF33

BMA11

BMA02

ZSPR3CL

MICR02

FL5C

MICR03

MICR08D

FLC

RA2
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Organic Kyoto Carrots

Organic Rainbow Carrot Mix

Basil

Basil

Living Chervil

Organic Row 7 Delfino Cilantro

Baby Spring Mix

Frozen Chopped Spinach

Local  Atlantic Harvest Mix

Baby Butterhead Lettuce

Brooklyn Crunch

Brooklyn Crunch

Butterhead Lettuce

Butterhead Lettuce

Crispy Green Leaf Lettuce

Crispy Green Leaf Lettuce

Gourmet Spring Mix

Greenhouse Romaine

Baby Firecracker Mizuna

Living Baby Mizuna

Mache Clamshell

Upland Cress

Organic Bloomsdale Spinach

Organic Green Kale

Organic Litt le  Gem Lettuce

Organic Red Fri l l  Mustard

Baby Crispy Green Leaf

Baby Green Lettuce Mix

Baby Red & Green Leaf

Crispy Caesar Salad Kit

Mesclun

Mesclun Spring Mix

Organic Baby Mixed Lettuce Heads

Organic Baby Mixed Lettuce Heads

Organic Litt le  Gem Lettuce

Baby Spinach

Mesclun Salad

Wild Arugula

Micro Pea Shoots

Nasturtium Leaves

Organic Pea Shoots

Snowpea Shoots

Micro Broccoli

Micro Kale

Micro Rainbow Mix

Micro Spicy Mix

Micro Super Mix

Micro Wasabi Mustard

Organic Borage Flowers

Organic Edible Flower Mix

Organic Pea Shoots

Affi l la  Living Cress

Apple Blossoms

Borage Living Cress

Coriander Living Cress

Cornabria Blossoms

Daikon Radish Cress

Norwich Meadows Farm

Norwich Meadows Farm

Gotham Greens

Gotham Greens

Lakevil le

Row 7 Seed Company

District  Farms

Gotham Greens

Gotham Greens

Gotham Greens

Gotham Greens

Gotham Greens

Gotham Greens

Gotham Greens

Gotham Greens

Gotham Greens

Lakevil le

Lakevil le

Lakevil le

Lakevil le

Lancaster Farm Fresh

Lancaster Farm Fresh

Lancaster Farm Fresh

Lancaster Farm Fresh

Litt le  Leaf  Farms

Litt le  Leaf  Farms

Litt le  Leaf  Farms

Litt le  Leaf  Farms

Litt le  Leaf  Farms

Litt le  Leaf  Farms

Norwich Meadows Farm

Norwich Meadows Farm

Norwich Meadows Farm

Satur Farms

Satur Farms

Satur Farms

AeroFarms

AeroFarms

AeroFarms

AeroFarms

AeroFarms

AeroFarms

Blue Moon Acres

Blue Moon Acres

Jonathan Sprouts

Koppert  Cress

Koppert  Cress

Koppert  Cress

Koppert  Cress

Koppert  Cress

Koppert  Cress

10 LB

25 LB

2.2 LB

12 X 1 .25 OZ

8 OZ

4 OZ

8 X 4 OZ

35 LB

3 LB

12 X 1  EA

3 LB

12 X 4 .5 OZ

12 X 4 .5 OZ

12 CT

3 LB

12 X 4 .5 OZ

3 LB

3 LB

2 LB

2 LB

6 CT

2 LB

4 LB

24 CT

24 CT

3 LB

8 X 4 OZ

3 LB

8 X 4 OZ

6 X 7 .4 OZ

6 X 2 LB

3 LB

2 LB

12 CT

12 CT

12 X 5 OZ

12 X 5 OZ

12 X 5 OZ

8 OZ

50 CT

6 X 6 OZ

2 LB

6 X 2 OZ

6 X 2 OZ

6 X 2 OZ

6 X 2 OZ

6 X 2 OZ

6 X 2 OZ

50 CT

50 CT

6 X 6 OZ

16 CT

50 CT

16 CT

16 CT

50 CT

16 CT

NY

NY

NY

NY

PA

Local, State Varies

MD

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

MA

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

Farm/LocationDescription Pack/Size I tem Code      

CARROTS

*LOCAL PLEDGE SUB

Blue= Due In Tomorrow

FRESH HERBS

LETTUCE & GREENS

MICROGREENS

Subbed for MES12

Subbed for ZSP7

Subbed for ZKA1

Subbed for LET4.51

Subbed for ZLETT1

Subbed for LETT
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FL7MG

MICTRIO

MICCEL

MIC97C

MIC97E

MICR10

MICR050

MICR2

MICR0

POU3

FL80

SO6

ZMU6CC

ZMU0S

ZMU90

MU93AAA

MU97.1

MU3AAA

ZMU2CRT1

ON1NYS

ZON98L

ZON97

POT99501

ZPOT90J

ZFI2D

ZFI2N1

ZFI2N

ZPOT99U2

ZFI1TR

ZRA4A

ZRA7A

ZRA10

ZRA9TR

ZTU2E

ZTU3B

ZTU1L

ZCE2C

ZART50A

ZBEE9C

BEE7B

SPR4

ZSPR2

ZSPR3

SPR2RT

ZSPR3B

ZSPR

WHEAT

ZSQ92A

Marigold Flower Blossoms

Micro Basil  Trio Cress

Micro Celebration Mix

Micro Chives

Micro Ital ian Basil

Micro Purple Shiso Leaves

Purple Shiso Living Cress

Rock Chives Living Cress

Sakura Mix Living Cress

Salty Fingers

Viola Blue

Red Sorrel

Organic Sliced Cremini  Mushrooms

Organic Sliced Shitake Mushrooms

Organic White Mushroom

Chef Mix Mushrooms

Maitake Mushrooms

Oakwood Shiitake Mushrooms

Organic Sliced King Oyster Mushrooms

New York State Yel low Onions

Organic Sweet Onions

Organic Japanese Negi  Scall ions

Norwis Signature Frying Potatoes

Organic Beauregard Sweet Potatoes

Organic Fingerl ing Sweet Potatoes

Organic Fingerl ing Potato Medley

Organic La Ratte Fingerl ing Potatoes

Organic Row 7 Upstate Abundance Potato

Organic Austrian Crescent Fingerling Potatoes

Organic Green Meat Radishes

Organic Purple Bordeaux Daikon Radishes

Organic Winter Mixed Radishes

Organic Watermelon Radishes

Organic Baby Hakurei  Turnips

Organic Rutabaga

Organic Turnips

Organic Celery Root Knob

Organic Sunchokes

Organic Row 7 Badger Flame Beets

Organic Row 7 Badger Flame Beets

Sunflower Sprouts

Organic Alfalfa Sprouts

Organic Broccoli  Sprouts

Organic Clover Sprouts

Organic Munchin Mix Sprouts

Organic Mung Bean Sprouts

Organic Wheatgrass Tray

Organic Honeynut Squash

Koppert  Cress

Koppert  Cress

Koppert  Cress

Koppert  Cress

Koppert  Cress

Koppert  Cress

Koppert  Cress

Koppert  Cress

Koppert  Cress

Koppert  Cress

Koppert  Cress

Lakevil le

Mother Earth

Mother Earth

Mother Earth

RI  Mushroom Co.

RI  Mushroom Co.

RI  Mushroom Co.

RI  Mushroom Co.

Lancaster Farm Fresh

Norwich Meadows Farm

Green Thumb Farms

Lancaster Farm Fresh

Lancaster Farm Fresh

Norwich Meadows Farm

Norwich Meadows Farm

Row 7 Seed Company

Taproot Farm

Norwich Meadows Farm

Norwich Meadows Farm

Norwich Meadows Farm

Taproot Farm

Lancaster Farm Fresh

Lancaster Farm Fresh

Lancaster Farm Fresh

Norwich Meadows Farm

Norwich Meadows Farm

Row 7 Seed Company

Row 7 Seed Company

Jonathan Sprouts

Jonathan Sprouts

Jonathan Sprouts

Jonathan Sprouts

Jonathan Sprouts

Perfect Foods

50 CT

16 CT

6 OZ

6 OZ

6 OZ

6 OZ

16 CT

16 CT

18 CT

50 CT

50 CT

2 LB

5 LB

10 X 5 OZ

12 X 8 OZ

3 LB

3 LB

5 LB

6 X 6 OZ

50 LB

40 LB

3 BU

50 LB

40 LB

10 LB

10 LB

10 LB

50 LB

10 LB

10 LB

10 LB

6 LB

10 LB

12 CT

25 LB

25 LB

10 LB

5 LB

25 LB

10 LB

8 X 4 OZ

6 X 4 OZ

6 X 4 OZ

6 X 4 OZ

6 X 4 OZ

6 X 7  OZ

1 TRAY

1/2 BSH

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

PA

PA

PA

PA

RI

RI

RI

RI

PA

NY

ME

PA

PA

NY

NY

Local, State Varies

PA

NY

NY

NY

PA

PA

PA

PA

NY

NY

Local, State Varies

Local, State Varies

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

NY

Farm/LocationDescription Pack/Size I tem Code      

MICROGREENS

*LOCAL PLEDGE SUB

Subbed for ON

Subbed for POT99501AA

Subbed for RA9

Blue= Due In Tomorrow

MUSHROOMS

ONIONS & GARLIC

POTATOES

SPROUTS & WHEATGRASS

SQUASH

RADISHES

ROOT VEGETABLES
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ZSQ94A

ZSQ93L

ZSQ98D

ZSQ92HP

ZSQ98

TO51

TO5D

TO5

ZTO3LW

ZTO5LW

Organic Acorn Squash

Organic Butternut Squash

Organic Carnival  Squash

Organic Honeypatch Squash

Organic Row 7 Robin’s Koginut Squash

Beefsteak Tomatoes

Cocktail  Tomatoes on the Vine

Medium Tomatoes on the Vine

Organic Beefsteak Tomatoes

Organic Mixed Tomatoes

Lancaster Farm Fresh

Lancaster Farm Fresh

Lancaster Farm Fresh

Row 7 Seed Company

Row 7 Seed Company

Backyard Farms

Backyard Farms

Backyard Farms

Long Wind Farm

Long Wind Farm

35 LB

35 LB

35 LB

35 LB

35 LB

12 LB

12 X 10 OZ

11  LB

1  LYR 10 LB

12 X 1  PT

PA

PA

PA

Local, State Varies

Local, State Varies

ME

ME

ME

VT

VT

Farm/LocationDescription Pack/Size I tem Code      

SQUASH

Blue= Due In Tomorrow

*LOCAL PLEDGE SUB

Subbed for ZSQ93

TOMATOES

W A N T  M O R E ? 
Visit  our website for  a ful l  availabil ity  l ist  and more information about Local!

baldorfood.com/local


